OPTIM CS Microbiological Effectiveness:
S P O R I C I D A L
Bacillus subtilis (ATCC 19659) 20 Minutes (at 20°C)
Clostridium sporogenes (ATCC 7955)
T U B E R C U L O C I D A L
Mycobacterium terrae (ATCC 15755) 20 Minutes (at 20°C)
F U N G I C I D A L
Trychophyton mentagrophytes (ATCC 9533) 20 Minutes (at 20°C)

Staphylococcus aureus MRSA, Enterococcus faecalis VRE, Echerichia Coli 0157:H7
TEST ORGANISM CONTACT TIME
OPTIM 33 TB Ordering information (2 year shelf life):
SCI3312X1-ALOE OPTIM 33 TB Surface Cleaner & Intermediate Level Disinfectant with Aloe Scent, 12 x 1L (ready to use)
SCI334X4 OPTIM 33 TB Surface Cleaner & Intermediate Level Disinfectant, 4 x 4L (ready to use)
SCI334X4-ALOE OPTIM 33 TB Surface Cleaner & Intermediate Level Disinfectant with Aloe Scent, 4 x 4L (ready to use)
SCI33W12 OPTIM 33 TB RTU Wipes - Surface Cleaner & Intermediate Level Disinfectant, unscented (12 x 160 sheets)
SCI33W12-ALOE OPTIM 33 TB RTU Wipes - Surface Cleaner & Intermediate Level Disinfectant with Aloe Scent (12 x 160 sheets)
SCI33R18 OPTIM 33 TB Wipes Refill 6 x 7” (18 x 160 sheets)
SCI33R18XL OPTIM 33 TB Large Wipes Refill 10 x 10” (18 x 60 sheets)
FSA01 Sprayer Applicator for 1L bottles
PMP44 Pump Applicator for 4L bottles
SCI33-12EB Empty 1L bottle
Tuberculocide,
Virucide, Bactericide1MINUTE
OPTIM 33 TB surface cleaner and disinfectant is
formulated with AHP, a globally patented technology.